164 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Compressed Air Dryers
Co
m
pr

sembly.
Notes:
Ordering Information  For assistance call 1-800-343-4048
Model Number	 SMRT5100	 SMRT5200
Coalescing Prefilter 	 2312N-1B1-DX	 A15/80-DX
 Assembly	 2312N-1B1-BX	 A15/80-BX
Replacement Prefilter 	 200-35-DX	 200-35-DX
 Cartridges (every 6 months)	 200-35-BX	 200-35-BX
Membrane Replacement Module 	 D01-0086	 D01-0086
Automatic Drain Kit	 21552	 21552
SMART DryerTM 5000 Series
Membrane Air Dryers
Pack 13 5_16.indd   10 9/26/2007   10:44:24 AM
Compaq
Rectangle
174 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Compressed Air Dryers
Co
m
pr
es
se
d
Ai
r D
ry
er
s
Model SMRT5300
Front View
Model SMRT5400
Front View
Principal Specifications
	 Membrane Air Dryers
Model Number	 SMRT5300	 SMRT5400

semblies.
Notes:
Ordering Information  For assistance call 1-800-343-4048
Model Number	 SMRT5300	 SMRT5400
Coalescing Prefilter 	 C02-2356	 C02-2358
Assembly	 C02-2357	 C02-2359
Replacement Prefilter 	 210-800-DX	 210-955-DX
Cartridges (every 6 months)	 210-800-BX	 210-955-BX
Membrane Module	 D01-0086	 D01-0086
Automatic Drain Kit	 21552	 21552
SMART DryerTM 5000 Series
Membrane Air Dryers
Pack 13 5_16.indd   11 9/26/2007   10:44:27 AM
Compaq
Rectangle
175 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Compressed Air Dryers
Com
pressed
Air Dryers
Principal Specifications
                                               	 Membrane Air Dryers
Model Number	 SMRT5500		  SMRT5600
Max Flow Rate @35°F dewpoint	 500 SCFM		  600 SCFM
Dewpoint (1)	 35°F (2°C)		  35°F (2°C)
Min/Max Inlet Air Temp.	 40°F/120°F (4°C/49°C)		  40°F/120°F (4°C/49°C)
Ambient Temp. Range	 40°F/110°F (4°/43°C)		  40°F/110°F (4°/43°C)
Min/Max Inlet Pressure	 80 psig/150 psig (5.5 barg/10 barg)	 80 psig/150 psig (5.5 barg/10 barg)
Max Relative Dewpoint	 120°F PDP		  120°F PDP
Max Compressed Air  	 565 SCFM		  678 SCFM
Requirement (1)
Max Pressure Drop	 10 psi (0.7 bar)		  10 psi (0.7 bar)
Inlet/Outlet Port Size	 2 1/2”NPT		  3”NPT
Physical Dimensions	 12.5”w x 43.25”h x 38”d		  12.5”w x 43.25”h x 38”d
Shipping Weight	 475 lbs		  550 lbs
1	 Dewpoint and maximum flow
specified for saturated inlet air at
100°F(38°C) at 100 psig.  Outlet flow
and dewpoint will vary for other inlet
conditions.
2	 Max. pressure drop measured at
max flow rate @ 100 psig. Pressure
drop will increase at lower feed pres-
sures - consult factory.
3	 Excluding coalescing prefilter as-
semblies.
Notes:
Ordering Information  For assistance call 1-800-343-4048
Model Number	 SMRT5500	 SMRT5600
Coalescing Prefilter 	 C02-2360	 C02-2362
Assembly	 C02-2361	 C02-2363
Replacement Prefilter 	 300-960-DX	 300-960-DX
Cartridges (every 6 months)	 300-960-BX	 300-960-BX
Membrane Module	 D01-0086	 D01-0086
Automatic Drain Kit	 21552	 21552